
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 3972 MBA (Business Administration)- Karaikal 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21083613 2103973026553 ISHAK J C THOMAS  1 176 

2 PU21094423 2103972421333 SIVARAM  2 154 

3 PU21093755 2103971707207 SRINIVASA PRABU.V  3 149 

4 PU21044177 2103972825744 ZEESHAN KHAN  4 145 

5 PU21078663 2103974034908 BUJUMEKALA BHARATH KUMAR  5 131 

6 PU21002819 2103973733725 M M NIRMAL PETER  6 131 

7 PU21095227 2103972825766 MUSKAN  7 130 

8 PU21041469 2103971809942 ANANDHAKRISHNAN G  8 130 

9 PU21082827 2103972020011 MOHAMED RABEEH  9 129 

10 PU21094533 2103970501396 PAITRA ROUT  10 128 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21060425 2103972018859 KADEEJA SAFA NASREEN  14 123 

2 PU21072957 2103972019804 SANDWANA G  15 122 

3 PU21031039 2103971707172 SRIDEVI B  18 120 

4 PU21035539 2103971707173 MOHESH G  19 116 

5 PU21012771 2103972522159 AKSHAY KRISHNAN K  21 114 

6 PU21023461 2103971809897 AKSHAYA V R  23 114 

7 PU21091283 2103971707205 ASSEEF ZUBAIR J  24 113 

8 PU21007907 2103973127726 UDHAYARAJ E  28 111 

      END     

            

Category  SC    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21030925 2103974034897 CHAITANYA KUMAR THIPPABATHINA  25 113 

2 PU21002035 2103971914146 DEEPAYAN MISTRI  26 113 

3 PU21025501 2103973127653 VETRI SELVAN A  45 97 

4 PU21089965 2103973130629 VIGNESH  61 91 

5 PU21046279 2103972018036 ANJANA C  72 87 

      END     

      

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21084285 2103970501390 SAWAIYAN SAGEN SINGH  68 90 

2 PU21047241 2103972522231 NAVEEN KUMAR N B  78 85 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21022467 2103972016584 AJAY KUMAR S  42 101 

2 PU21073519 2103974034907 NOMDATHU BOPPNA  44 98 

3 PU21079811 2103973733750 HARISHMA HARI  48 97 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21051983 2103972421323 SHYAM VISWANATH G  77 86 

2 PU21082099 2103974135440 RELLA GEETHA  81 85 

      END     

      

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21070575 2103971003707 PRATIKSHA GOSWAMI  11 128 

2 PU21052815 2103971809948 YADUKRISHNAN V  12 127 

3 PU21073171 2103973431873 ARNAVA KUMAR BABU  13 125 

4 PU21060425 2103972018859 KADEEJA SAFA NASREEN  14 123 

5 PU21072957 2103972019804 SANDWANA G  15 122 

6 PU21039057 2103973026514 SHALIKA SANTOSH  16 121 

7 PU21013663 2103973733726 KRISHNA VENI M B  17 121 

8 PU21031039 2103971707172 SRIDEVI B  18 120 

9 PU21035539 2103971707173 MOHESH G  19 116 

10 PU21024337 2103971809932 DEVIKA R. NAIR  20 115 

11 PU21012771 2103972522159 AKSHAY KRISHNAN K  21 114 

12 PU21074587 2103973733747 SIVARAM J  22 114 

13 PU21023461 2103971809897 AKSHAYA V R  23 114 

14 PU21091283 2103971707205 ASSEEF ZUBAIR J  24 113 

15 PU21030925 2103974034897 CHAITANYA KUMAR THIPPABATHINA  25 113 

16 PU21002035 2103971914146 DEEPAYAN MISTRI  26 113 

17 PU21078837 2103972019842 SAN JAMES  27 111 

18 PU21007907 2103973127726 UDHAYARAJ E  28 111 

19 PU21065165 2103972017989 MOHAMMED ASHIK A K  29 110 

20 PU21084387 2103970702405 MOHAMMED SHAHID  30 110 

21 PU21036883 2103973129750 RATHINAMURUGAN  31 107 

22 PU21032465 2103972115239 SREYA JOSHY  32 106 

23 PU21095197 2103972020698 MUHAMMED JASEEL PC  33 106 

24 PU21000643 2103970702362 T JAMES ROSHAN  34 105 

25 PU21096231 2103972825770 MOHD MAAZ ZUBERI  35 103 

26 PU21060617 2103972018862 FATHIMA NIHALA  36 102 

27 PU21085845 2103972020028 MUHAMMED AFSAL  37 102 

28 PU21037113 2103971809938 STENINSTON ROCHA  38 102 

29 PU21067833 2103973130557 NALINI  39 101 

30 PU21092987 2103973131289 V SUSHMITHA  40 101 

      END     



            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21065165 2103972017989 MOHAMMED ASHIK A K  29 110 

2 PU21084387 2103970702405 MOHAMMED SHAHID  30 110 

3 PU21036883 2103973129750 RATHINAMURUGAN  31 107 

4 PU21032465 2103972115239 SREYA JOSHY  32 106 

5 PU21095197 2103972020698 MUHAMMED JASEEL PC  33 106 

6 PU21000643 2103970702362 T JAMES ROSHAN  34 105 

7 PU21060617 2103972018862 FATHIMA NIHALA  36 102 

8 PU21085845 2103972020028 MUHAMMED AFSAL  37 102 

9 PU21037113 2103971809938 STENINSTON ROCHA  38 102 

10 PU21067833 2103973130557 NALINI  39 101 

11 PU21092987 2103973131289 V SUSHMITHA  40 101 

12 PU21024823 2103971809900 SWALEEL FALAHI V A  43 100 

13 PU21049469 2103972017984 FIDHA RAHMATH  46 97 

14 PU21080393 2103972019989 MOHAMMED SHAMIL AM  47 97 

15 PU21072297 2103972018917 SNEHA MADHAVAN  49 97 

16 PU21020363 2103972522203 MUHAMMED RASHID A  50 96 

17 PU21095449 2103971810008 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA E K  51 95 

18 PU21053691 2103972522168 MUHAMMED MARJAN T P  52 95 

19 PU21001569 2103972016552 ALTHAF AP  54 94 

20 PU21039923 2103972017180 MUHAMMED MASHKOOR P  55 93 

21 PU21000903 2103971707155 RAGUL KUMAR  56 92 

22 PU21039891 2103972018004 MUHAMMED FARIQUE  57 92 

23 PU21063711 2103972018868 ARSHAQU BARAMY  58 91 

24 PU21085983 2103972115242 JISHNU K VINOD  59 91 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21077893 2103973130584 JAYAMALA M  92 80 

2 PU21000667 2103973127637 ABISHEK P  101 78 

3 PU21068463 2103971205462 PULLURI VANAJA  115 75 

4 PU21093681 2103973131291 MOHANRAJ. S  117 75 



5 PU21068093 2103974235224 KALAIPRIYAN S  138 70 

6 PU21095263 2103972020702 ANEESHA MOHAN  146 68 

7 PU21045121 2103972018028 NANDANA S  147 68 

8 PU21043333 2103973129771 NARENDHAR  155 66 

9 PU21033329 2103973126806 THARUN KUMAR B  160 65 

10 PU21084321 2103971205477 DASARI SAI KRISHNA  182 61 

11 PU21022279 2103972016582 AKSHAYA A  190 60 

12 PU21038419 2103972016530 NEHARDRA B  202 59 

13 PU21078931 2103971707193 VIDHYA A  206 58 

14 PU21037587 2103972016529 MEGHAGANESH.K  211 58 

15 PU21000985 2103973126811 KARTHIGA.G  213 57 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21032611 2103951914144 NIMROD MOCHAHARI  156 66 

2 PU21006607 2103970501376 SIMA GAGRAI  162 65 

3 PU21050669 2103971205453 UPASARTHI PUNEETH  184 61 

4 PU21077539 2103973532199 YIABANSKHEM RYNDONG  193 60 

5 PU21061761 2103971003688 BITTU KUMAR SAH  199 60 

6 PU21065169 2103972018876 ABHIJITH K  229 55 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21049649 2103972018799 LINET P JOSEPH  83 84 

2 PU21088783 2103971707203 SRIDARAVENKATESHWAR R  100 78 

3 PU21081269 2103972522308 ASWATHI E C  187 61 

4 PU21070251 2103974034891 TANGUTURI KISHOR KUMAR  273 48 

5 PU21091025 2103971810004 SONA THANKACHAN  322 40 

6 PU21084095 2103972825756 HOZAIFA SUHAIL  380 27 

7 PU21050115 2103972018802 SHEBA MARY VARGHESE  391 22 

      END     

            

Category  PH    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21045733 2103972018031 MUHAMMED ANAS PC  139 70 

2 PU21032611 2103951914144 NIMROD MOCHAHARI  156 66 

3 PU21024829 2103972017972 ASWATHY A N  169 64 

4 PU21035979 2103972017999 MUHAMMED JASIL V K  365 32 

5 PU21048757 2103973733721 MOHAMMED ASHIF  389 23 

      END     

            

 


